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Bikini - Open “A”  

1. Mallory Waldman 

2. Ashlee Cummins 

3. Natalie Witt 

4. Lexi Engle 

5. Jamie Jazwinski 

6. Janelle Vargo  

7. Darlene Tommelleo  

8. Kiyawmi Thioub 

9. Amy Andrews  

10. Jessie Appling  

Bikini - Open “B”  

1. Sheryl Thompson 

2. Nicole Stanely  

3. Elaina Carrera  

4. Maria Homer 

5. Charissa Phillips  

6. Tiffany CVlonch  

7. Martha Williams  

Bikini - Open “C” 

1. Diane Werle 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Kendra West 

3. Casie Morris 

Bikini - Open “D” 

1. Megan Heiland  

2. Kendra Elchert 

3. Erica Wessel 

Bikini - Masters 35+ 

1. Diane Werle  

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Sheryl Thompson 

3. Elaina Carrera 

4. Nicole Stanley 

5. Darlene Tommelleo 

6. Charissa Phillips  

7. Martha Williams 

Bikini - Masters 40+ 

1. Diane Werle 

2. Megan Heiland 

3. Jamie Jazwinksi 

4. Sheryl Thompson 

5. Darlene Tommelleo  

6. Elaina Carrera  

Figure - Open “A” 

1. Darla Clark 

2. Jodie Carr 

3. Robyn Torgrimson-Luke 

4. Jennifer Close 

5. Gretchen Asbeck 

6. Mary Dunaway 

7. Amy Evert 

8. Anna Stephens 

9. Sarah Neeley 

10. Mitzi Hernandez 

11. JoEllyn Swelbar 

12. Elizabeth Meyer 

13. Jolene Shepherd 

Figure - Open “B” 

1. Cassandra Dunn 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Racquel Redwood 

3. Bethany Sweeney 

4. Erin South 

5. Tiffany Clonch 

Figure - Open “C” 

1. Krista Garbon 

Figure - Open “D” 

1. Carolyn Paul 

2. Brittany Hackworth 

Figure - Masters 35+ 

1. Darla Clark 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Robyn Torgrimson-Luke 

3. Erin South 

4. Jennifer Close 

5. Amy Evert 

6. Sarah Neeley 

7. Jolene Shepherd 

Figure - Masters 40+ 

1. Jodie Carr 

2. Mary Dunnaway 

3. Gretchen Asbeck 

Figure - Masters 50+ 

1. Darla Clark 

2. Carolyn Paul 

3. JoEllyn Swelbar 

Women’s Physique - Open “A”  

1. Elizabeth Meyer 

Women’s Physique - Open “B” 

1. Carolyn Paul 

Overall 

Men’s Physique - Open LW 

1. Trevor McDaniel 

2. Eric Thayer  

3. Aaron Bernard 

Men’s Physique - Open MW 

1. Adam Locke 

Men’s Physique - Open HW 

1. Casey Pollins  

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Chris Shelton 

3. Brian Hemmelgarn 

Men’s Physique - Masters 40+ 

1. Eric Thayer 

2. Christopher Kidd 

Classic Physique - Open LW  

1. Kiel Wright  

Classic Physique - Open MW 

1. Davay Lamar 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Casey Pollins  

3. Michael Shellenbarger 

4. Drew Slay 

Classic Physique - Masters 40+ 

1. Lacey Adam 

Men’s BB - Open LW 

1. Doug Salyers 

2. Kendall Johnson 

3. Eric Thayer 

Men’s BB - Open LHW 

1. Sixto Fermin 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

 

Men’s BB - Open HW 

1. Chris Shelton 

2. Jeff Slaughter  

3. Bryant Thomas 

Men’s BB - Masters 40+ 

1. Eric Thayer 

Men’s BB - Masters 50+ 

1. Sixto Fermin 

2. Doug Salyers 

3. Eric Thayer 

Bikini - Novice 

1. Diane Werle  

2. Kendra West 

3. Ashlee Cummins  

4. Maria Homer 

5. Sheryl Thompson 

6. Emily Boston 

7. Amy Andrews 

8. Jessie Appling  

9. Casie Morris 

10. Kiyawmi Thioub 

Figure - Novice 

1. Krista Garbon 

2. Jodie Carr 

3. Robyn Torgrimson-Luke 

4. Bethany Sweeney 

5. Jennifer Close  

6. Tiffany Clonch 

7. JoEllyn Swelbar 

8. Elizabeth Meyer 

9. Jolene Shpherd 

Men’s Physique - Novice 

1. Chris Shelton 

2. Brian Hemmelgarn 

3. Cory Lape  

4. Adam Locke  

Classic Physique - Novice  

1. Casey Pollins  

2. Adam Lacey 

3. Drew Slay 

Men’s BB - Novice 

1. Chris Shelton 

2. Kendall Johnson 

3. Bryant Thomas 

 


